L20000 378019

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300370588383

SECRETARY OF STATE





August 16, 2021

MATTHEW TRASK 3105 CANTERBURY DRIVE BOCA RATON, FL 33434

SUBJECT: MPCR LAB ENGINEERING, LLC

Ref. Number: L20000378019

We have received your document for MPCR LAB ENGINEERING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

Letter Number: 921A00019460

F. F. C. F. M. T. D. SEP 0.2 2011

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Cor	porations						
MPCR Lab	Engineering, LLC						
SUBJECT:		ited Liability Company					
	Name of this	med indiffic company					
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.					
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:					
	Marsham Tour						
	Matthew Trask						
Name of Person							
	MPCR Lab Engineering, 1	.LC					
		Firm/Company		(/)	20		
	2105 Controbus, Deirio			절	21 S		
	3105 Canterbury Drive				ξģ		
		Address			=		
	Boca Raton, FL 33434			SS (2021 SEP PM : 05		
		City/State and Zip Code		CL L	<u></u>		
	matt@matttrask.com						
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti	fication)	m	л		
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	ali:					
Matthew Trask		561 789-2495					
Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number				
Cardanad is a should for d	ha fallancia a amount						
Enclosed is a check for the	_	-	~ ***				
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$60.00 Fii Certificat	ling Fee, te of Statu	18 &		
		(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	Copy copy is enci	lound)		
			(IIIII)	copy is ener	t/seq/		
Mailing Addres	s <u>s:</u>	Street Address:					
Registration 5	Section	Registration Se	Registration Section				
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations					
P.O. Box 632			The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810				
Tallahassee,	rl 34314	Z415 IN. MIONTO	e succi, suite 8	10			

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

au as it saw assau	us on our records)	
Liability Company)	irs on our records.)	
were filed on $\frac{D}{D}$	December 02, 2020	and assigned
ility company h	ere:	
lity Company," the	designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
		17 83
		17/11 17/11
		ame of the new register
	Planida	
City	, гюпца	Zip Code
	ility Company h ity Company," the	ility company here: ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the designation that the designation that the management of the street address on our records, enter the management of the designation that the management of the street address on our records, enter the management of the street address on our records. Enter Florida street address on our records.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			SECTION Add
			PH Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		<u></u>	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			Chara

		·			
	·				
			•		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	······				
			•		
	·	 -			
			ري (ان	20	
			ALI	21 S	
	<u>,</u>		AHA	-73	— ¥ }
			- 38 -		
			SSE TO	0	
			STA		O
			ادرا	05	
an effective date, if other than the date of filing: an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be price tote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the appli ocument's effective date on the Department of State's records	icable statutory	or more than 90 day	(optional) s after filing.) I ts, this date w	oursuant to	o 605.020 e listed a
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective is filed.	time, at 12:01 ;	i.m. on the earlier	of: (b) The	90th day	after the
ated August 30 2021	·				
Med Hask					_
Signature of a member or auti	norized represent	ative of a member			

Filing Fee: \$25.00